RADIO FREQUENCY SYSTEMS
T h e  C l e a r  C h o i c e ®
Radio Link Networks
W I R E L E S S  | MOB I L E  R AD I O  | M I C ROWAVE  | I N - T UNN E L  | I N - B U I L D I NG  | T V  &  R AD I O  | H F  &  D E F E N S E
Ultra-Wideband Microwave Antennas
Quad-band (5.725-7.125GHz), dual-polarized antennas give customers the
flexibility to access the recently released 7 GHz spectrum and to add capacity

T h e  C l e a r  C h o i c e ®
*1.5 / 14dB from 5.725-5.85GHz
Improved Performance Antenna Ordering Information
Antenna
Antenna + Radome
Size Antenna + Radome** + 2nd Stiff Arm**
6ft PADX6-U57AC1S PADX6-U57AC1S1R PADX6-U57AC7S1R
8ft PADX8-U57AC1S PADX8-U57AC1S1R PADX8-U57AC7S1R
10ft PADX10-U57AC1S PADX10-U57AC1S1R PADX10-U57AC7S1R
** Available in optional gray
Size Antenna** Antenna + 2nd Stiff Arm**
6ft UXA6-U57AC1S1 UXA6-U57AC7S1
8ft UXA8-U57AC1S1 UXA8-U57AC7S1